Non Return Dampers
air master
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
ISO 9002 certified company
Chapter1 8
Non return dampers
1. Non return damper – Wall mounted.: ANRD - W.....18.1
2. Non return damper – Duct mounted.: ANRD - D .....18.2

Performance data:
1. Pressure drop Vs Air velocity:
Ordering example:
1. To select non return dampers - duct mouned for a duct opening of 900 x 500 mm of quantity 50 nos.
Fixing details: bolting.
Order as : ANRD-D-900 x 500 – 50 – A.
2. To select non return dampers - wall mouned for a wall opening of 500 x 400 mm of quantity 100 nos.
Fixing details: Screw fixing.
Order as : ANRD-W-500 x 400 – 100-B.
How to order:
Model
ANRD
Mounting details
W= Wall mounted
D = Duct mounted
Size
Specify duct / wall
opening size
width x heigh
in mm x mm
Quantity
Specify
in numbers
Fixing
A = Fixing by bolts.
B = Screw fixing.
C = Concealed fixing.
Damper installed in
horizontal duct work
Damper installed in
vertical duct work
Pressure relief damper
Model: APRD-H-F,
APRD-H-D
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2003 Rev. 1 ISO 9002 certified company
Non Return Dampers
18.5